Check
Number

774809

774900

524009

524012

524029

774919

775011

524083

524086

Check Date

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.

WASTE MANAGEMENT

CALGON CARBON CORPORATION

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name Description

EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN
COLLECTION SERVICES

CALGON TREATMENT

CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE DISTRICT FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY

NON-RECLAIMABLE WASTEWATER

CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CVUSD CROSSING GUARDS

WASTE MANAGEMENT

REFUSE COLLECTION

HUMANE SOCIETY OF POMONA VALLEY ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES
LANDSCAPE WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES,

INC.

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL

Council Meeting 4/1/25

Amount

$151,533.00
$195,017.59
$55,976.00
$1,088,380.01
$70,040.88
$178,248.59
$528,039.07
$65,150.00

$63,070.00

$2,395,455.14



