

CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
774809	03/13/2025	BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.	EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN	\$151,533.00
774900		WASTE MANAGEMENT	COLLECTION SERVICES	\$195,017.59
524009	03/14/2025	CALGON CARBON CORPORATION	CALGON TREATMENT	\$55,976.00
524012		CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE DISTRICT	FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES	\$1,088,380.01
524029		INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	NON-RECLAIMABLE WASTEWATER	\$70,040.88
774919	03/20/2025	CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	CVUSD CROSSING GUARDS	\$178,248.59
775011		WASTE MANAGEMENT	REFUSE COLLECTION	\$528,039.07
524083	03/21/2025	HUMANE SOCIETY OF POMONA VALLEY	ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES	\$65,150.00
524086 9		LANDSCAPE WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.	LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	\$63,070.00
			TOTAL	\$2,395,455.14